APLICACION
Colgante
Colgante
Colgante
Colgante
Colgante

Colgante

COoDIGO

STR010201GR00101

STR010201NG00101

STR110201GR00101

STR110201ING00101

STR210201GR00101

STR210201NG00101

DESCRIPCION

Colgante facetado. Chico.

Colgante facetado. Chico.

Colgante facetado. Mediano.

Colgante facetado. Mediano.

Colgante facetado. Grande.

Colgante facetado. Grande.

POTENCIA

1x

1x

1x

1x

1x

1x

LAMPARA

E27
E27
E27
E27
E27

E27

400mm

400mm

600mm

600mm

800mm

800mm

=
Metaluz

JMINACION PROFESIONAL

COLOR
Gris
Negro
Gris
Negro
Gris

Negro



s

Metaluz

LUMINACION PROFESIONAL

Cédigo: Cédigo:




